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Phone:- Office - 07132- 232944 * Fax - 07132-232135 *Res - 07132-232945-—-

Number of sports and cultural events/competitions in which students of the institution
participated during the year.

Indradhanush - 2023, Inter-collegiate, Youth Cultural Festival, Programme at Gondwana

University, Gadchiroli
(17 to 19th October, 2023),
Sr. | Name of Participant Class D. of B Mobile No. E-mail Id Name of
No Event
1 Nitesh Dhakate B.Sc.-I 19/06/2003 | 7378764257 | dhakatenitesh6@gmail.com | Music
2 Vaishnavi Rajgade B.Sc.-II 27/08/2001 | 9545028309 | Vaishnavirajgade27@gmail | (Solo)
(Second Position) .com Classical
: Dance
3 Vaishnavi Shivankar | B.A..-II 11/06/2000 | 9420484099 | vaishnavishivankar123@g | Lalit Kala
- mail.com
4 Manjri Sherke B.Sc.-III | 02/10/2002 | 9325622142 | manjrisherke9@gmail.com | Sahitya
5 Komal Lakade ‘B.A-II 04/09/2002 | 8275884071 | komallakade@gmail.com Group Dance
6 Khusbu Meshram 'B.A-II 29/11/2001 | 9420351884 | khusbumeshram@gmail.co | Group Dance
m
7 | Jagruti Borkute "B.Sc-Il | 18/08/2002 | 8275952137 jagrutiborkute@gmail.com | Group Dance
9 Swapnil Pada B.A.-1 16/07/2002 | 8275431406 | swapnilpada@gmail.com Folk Dance
10 | Khusbu Gedam B.A-I 14/06/2002 | 9021563685 | khusbugedaml@gmail.co | Folk Dance
.
11 | Nirav Mhashakhetri | B.Sc.-1I 16/02/2002 | 9322615809 | niravmhashakhetri@gmail. | Quiz
: com Competition
12 | Vaishnavi Atram B.Com-III | 19/10/2002 | 7588279758 | vaishnaviatram@gmail.co | Poster-
m Making
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1) 01 Medal for Second position in Inter-Collegiate (Indradhanush-2023) (Solo)
Classical Dance Competition to Ms. ‘Vaishnavi Rajgade’, Student of Shivaji
Mabhavidyalaya, Gadchiroli. The programme was organized by Department
of Student Welfare, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli on 17/10/2023.

(Indradhanush-2023)




